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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Junior

FIGURES - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB SCORE

1 28 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 SK Neptun Praha 72,0293

2 21 MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000 TJ TESLA BRNO 70,8288

3 7 HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 TJ TESLA BRNO 70,5923

4 8 KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TJ TESLA BRNO 65,7275

5 29 VRBICKÁ Anna 2000 SK Neptun Praha 65,2793

6 33 PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000 SKUP Olomouc 64,2703

7 27 HRAZDÍROVÁ Alex 2003 TJ TESLA BRNO 64,0698

8 4 TERNSTRÖM Clara 2001 Sweden 63,8131

9 23 HRBKOVÁ Natálie 2000 SK Neptun Praha 61,2297

10 20 MRKÁČKOVÁ Karolína 2001 SK Neptun Praha 60,6869

11 1 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 TJ TESLA BRNO 60,5113

12 18 NOVÁKOVÁ Laura 2002 SC PLAVECKÝ AREÁL PARDUBICE 58,8221

13 16 VÁŇOVÁ Lucie 2002 SK Medúza Kladno 58,6149

14 31 PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000 Kometa Brno 58,2815

15 24 NĚMEČKOVÁ Aneta 2002 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 58,2568

16 14 LAINE Annie 2001 Sweden 57,5248

17 32 JÁNSKÁ Adéla 2002 SK Neptun Praha 57,0203

18 3 TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002 TJ TESLA BRNO 56,2410

19 17 MARKOVÁ Magdaléna 2002 SK Medúza Kladno 55,2860

20 22 SVĚTLÍKOVÁ Dominika 2004 TJ TESLA BRNO 55,1374

21 2 FIŠAROVÁ Julie 2002 SK Medúza Kladno 54,641921 2 FIŠAROVÁ Julie 2002 SK Medúza Kladno 54,6419

22 6 ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003 TJ TESLA BRNO 54,3423

23 15 PROFOUSOVÁ Helena 2001 SK Neptun Praha 54,2342

24 10 RÁZGOVÁ Barbora 2000 SK Medúza Kladno 53,0293

25 25 KADLECOVÁ Adéla 2002 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 52,2523

26 19 DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002 Kometa Brno 50,4302

27 26 DURČÁKOVÁ Adéla 2001 Kometa Brno 47,6374

28 11 MARTÍNKOVÁ Valentýna 2002 SK Neptun Praha 43,4257

29 12 MAŠLOVÁ Kristýna 2002 SK Medúza Kladno 41,7613

30 13 MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000 Kometa Brno 39,4369
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Junior

FIGURES - RESULTS - DETAILS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana P NepP P MedKl P NepP P MedKl

J1 SWE J1 KomBr J1 SWE J1 KomBr

J2 TeBr J2 SlPl J2 TeBr J2 SlPl

J3 TjTá J3 UnOl J3 TjTá J3 UnOl

J4 NepP J4 AUT J4 NepP J4 AUT

J5 KomBr J5 NepP J5 KomBr J5 NepP

J6 UnOl J6 TeBr J6 UnOl J6 TeBr

3,3 2,5 2,3 3,0

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL TOTAL

1 28 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 NepP 7,3 7,4 7,2 7,2 7,3 7,1 23,925 6,9 6,8 7,6 7,3 7,5 7,2 18,063 6,3 7,1 7,1 7,1 6,9 7,5 16,215 7,0 7,1 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,0 21,750 72,0293

2 21 MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000 TeBr 6,9 7,2 6,8 6,8 7,0 7,0 22,853 6,8 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,3 7,5 18,438 6,8 7,1 7,2 7,0 7,2 7,1 16,330 6,9 6,5 7,2 7,0 7,1 7,0 21,000 70,8288

3 7 HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 TeBr 6,9 6,9 6,8 7,0 6,0 7,2 22,770 7,1 6,9 7,2 6,9 7,2 7,7 17,750 6,3 7,2 7,3 7,1 7,0 7,2 16,388 7,3 7,6 6,9 7,3 7,0 7,0 21,450 70,5923

4 8 KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TeBr 6,2 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,0 6,8 21,120 6,4 6,5 6,4 7,1 6,9 6,6 16,500 6,2 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,6 6,4 15,238 6,3 6,7 6,6 7,1 6,7 6,8 20,100 65,7275

5 29 VRBICKÁ Anna 2000 NepP 6,5 6,7 6,3 6,3 6,4 5,8 21,038 6,7 6,3 7,3 6,4 7,0 6,3 16,500 6,3 6,8 6,6 6,5 6,8 6,4 15,123 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,6 6,8 6,2 19,800 65,2793

6 33 PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000 UnOl 5,7 6,7 6,1 6,1 5,3 6,2 19,883 6,6 6,4 6,8 6,6 6,6 6,5 16,438 6,6 7,0 6,4 6,4 7,0 6,6 15,295 6,7 6,4 6,7 6,3 6,6 6,6 19,725 64,2703

7 27 HRAZDÍROVÁ Alex 2003 TeBr 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,1 6,2 6,6 21,285 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,7 6,8 6,1 16,125 6,0 6,3 6,3 6,1 6,5 6,4 14,433 6,2 5,9 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,4 19,275 64,0698

8 4 TERNSTRÖM Clara 2001 SWE 6,3 6,4 6,0 5,9 5,2 5,6 19,635 6,5 6,7 6,3 6,7 6,6 6,7 16,563 6,4 6,1 6,5 6,8 6,7 6,2 14,835 6,9 6,4 6,6 6,9 6,5 6,2 19,800 63,8131

9 23 HRBKOVÁ Natálie 2000 NepP 6,1 5,9 6,3 6,0 5,9 5,9 19,718 6,2 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,6 15,688 6,3 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,0 6,2 14,260 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,3 6,2 5,9 18,300 61,2297

Chlupová Věra

Kosíková Pavla

Hajská Kristýna

Högdal Ann-Katrin

Gregr Adriana

Kačerová Iva

Ringlerová Anna Witzersdofer Walter

Vostárková Kateřina

Ilková Tereza

Cuhrová Eliška

Drochytková Marta

Ellederová Martina

Flešková Linda

Witzersdofer Walter

Vostárková Kateřina

Ilková Tereza

355g PORPOISE TWIST SPIN 320 KIPSW. SPLIT CLOSING 180° 440 IPANEMA308i BAR. AIR. SPL. SPIN UP 360°

Kosíková Pavla

Hajská Kristýna

Högdal Ann-Katrin

Gregr Adriana

Kačerová Iva

Ringlerová Anna

Chlupová Věra

Cuhrová Eliška

Drochytková Marta

Ellederová Martina

Flešková Linda

9 23 HRBKOVÁ Natálie 2000 NepP 6,1 5,9 6,3 6,0 5,9 5,9 19,718 6,2 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,6 15,688 6,3 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,0 6,2 14,260 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,3 6,2 5,9 18,300 61,2297

10 20 MRKÁČKOVÁ Karolína 2001 NepP 6,0 5,9 6,2 6,1 6,0 6,3 20,048 6,2 6,3 6,1 6,4 6,2 7,0 15,688 5,2 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,1 5,9 13,628 6,2 5,9 6,2 5,9 6,0 5,8 18,000 60,6869

11 1 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 TeBr 6,2 6,3 5,5 5,6 5,9 6,4 19,800 5,8 6,5 6,5 6,1 6,5 6,9 16,000 5,8 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,4 5,7 13,743 5,7 6,0 5,8 5,9 5,8 6,2 17,625 60,5113

12 18 NOVÁKOVÁ Laura 2002 SCPAP 5,7 5,5 5,7 5,8 5,9 5,7 18,893 6,3 6,1 6,3 6,1 6,3 5,6 15,500 5,8 6,0 6,3 6,1 6,1 5,8 13,800 6,1 5,6 5,9 5,6 5,5 5,7 17,100 58,8221

13 16 VÁŇOVÁ Lucie 2002 MedKl 5,5 5,7 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,9 18,975 5,9 6,3 6,2 5,9 6,0 6,4 15,250 5,6 5,7 5,8 5,9 6,5 6,1 13,513 5,7 5,7 5,8 5,6 5,9 5,9 17,325 58,6149

14 31 PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000 KomBr 5,4 5,6 5,6 5,8 6,0 6,0 18,975 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,0 5,9 15,188 5,6 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,6 5,9 14,030 5,5 5,1 5,7 5,7 5,7 5,0 16,500 58,2815

15 24 NĚMEČKOVÁ Aneta 2002 SlPl 5,4 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,5 5,4 18,233 6,4 6,5 6,6 6,2 6,3 6,1 15,875 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,6 12,708 5,8 6,2 6,0 6,0 5,7 6,0 17,850 58,2568

16 14 LAINE Annie 2001 SWE 5,6 5,3 5,3 5,6 5,8 5,7 18,315 6,3 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,4 6,3 15,375 5,8 5,6 5,8 6,0 6,0 5,9 13,513 5,8 4,9 5,5 5,5 5,7 5,5 16,650 57,5248

17 32 JÁNSKÁ Adéla 2002 NepP 5,3 5,7 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,7 18,315 5,6 5,7 4,9 6,2 5,8 5,8 14,313 5,5 5,8 5,6 5,9 5,9 6,0 13,340 5,7 5,4 5,9 6,3 5,7 5,8 17,325 57,0203

18 3 TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002 TeBr 5,8 6,1 5,3 5,3 5,8 5,8 18,728 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,8 5,9 6,0 14,688 5,3 5,2 5,6 5,4 5,5 5,3 12,363 5,5 6,0 5,3 5,7 5,4 5,6 16,650 56,2410

19 17 MARKOVÁ Magdaléna 2002 MedKl 4,8 5,2 5,5 5,7 5,3 5,8 17,903 6,1 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,8 5,8 14,438 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,7 6,0 6,0 13,053 5,2 5,3 5,7 5,3 5,3 5,4 15,975 55,2860

20 22 SVĚTLÍKOVÁ Dominika 2004 TeBr 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,0 4,9 5,8 17,738 5,2 5,5 5,8 5,2 5,8 5,4 13,688 5,3 5,6 5,6 5,7 6,3 5,8 13,053 5,7 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,5 5,5 16,725 55,1374

21 2 FIŠAROVÁ Julie 2002 MedKl 5,5 5,7 5,6 5,1 5,0 5,7 18,068 5,4 5,8 5,9 5,6 5,6 5,6 14,125 5,1 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,4 5,1 11,960 5,3 5,6 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,7 16,500 54,6419

22 6 ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003 TeBr 5,7 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,5 18,068 5,0 5,6 5,5 5,7 5,4 6,2 13,875 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,3 5,5 5,4 12,478 4,9 5,1 5,4 5,3 5,4 6,0 15,900 54,3423

23 15 PROFOUSOVÁ Helena 2001 NepP 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,5 17,655 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,5 5,9 6,0 14,313 5,3 5,2 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,4 12,708 5,4 5,0 5,1 5,0 5,3 5,3 15,525 54,2342

24 10 RÁZGOVÁ Barbora 2000 MedKl 5,5 5,3 5,6 5,5 5,1 6,0 18,068 5,1 5,4 5,4 5,3 5,5 5,8 13,500 5,1 5,0 5,3 5,1 5,4 5,1 11,845 5,3 5,5 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,1 15,450 53,0293

25 25 KADLECOVÁ Adéla 2002 SlPl 5,0 4,9 5,3 5,1 5,3 5,1 16,913 5,5 6,0 5,4 5,9 5,0 5,1 13,688 4,8 4,9 5,1 5,0 5,2 5,0 11,500 5,7 5,4 5,4 5,1 5,2 5,2 15,900 52,2523

26 19 DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002 KomBr 4,9 4,6 5,1 5,1 4,9 5,3 16,500 5,4 5,6 5,4 5,6 5,5 6,9 13,813 5,1 4,7 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,6 11,040 4,9 4,7 5,1 4,6 4,8 5,1 14,625 50,4302

27 26 DURČÁKOVÁ Adéla 2001 KomBr 5,3 4,5 5,4 5,2 4,8 5,2 16,913 5,6 5,4 5,6 5,1 4,8 4,8 13,063 4,7 4,7 4,6 4,6 4,7 4,7 10,753 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,6 3,9 4,0 12,150 47,6374

28 11 MARTÍNKOVÁ Valentýna 2002 NepP 4,5 4,8 4,4 4,0 4,7 5,0 15,180 4,6 4,6 4,5 4,8 4,6 4,5 11,438 4,1 3,2 4,1 4,2 4,4 4,4 9,660 4,0 4,1 3,9 4,4 3,7 3,9 11,925 43,4257

29 12 MAŠLOVÁ Kristýna 2002 MedKl 3,8 4,4 4,2 4,5 3,9 4,0 13,613 4,4 4,3 4,0 4,4 4,3 4,7 10,875 4,2 4,5 3,7 3,7 4,9 4,5 9,718 4,4 4,4 4,1 4,0 3,5 3,7 12,150 41,7613

30 13 MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000 KomBr 5,1 5,1 5,6 5,3 5,1 5,1 16,995 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 5,3 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,8 5,2 12,305 5,0 4,6 4,8 5,4 4,6 4,9 14,475 39,4369
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Junior

SOLO - TECHNICAL ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Tušlová Iva

EXECUTION IMPRESION ELEMENTS

J1 Chlupová Věra KomBr J1 Gregr Adriana TeBr J1 Drochytková Marta KomBr

J2 Hamařičová Adéla SCPAP J2 Flešková Linda UnOl J2 Kačerová Iva TjTá

J3 Vostárková Kateřina NepP J3 Ringlerová Anna NepP J3 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl

J4 Ilková Tereza TeBr J4 Ellederová Martina SlPl J4 Holubová Kateřina SCPAP

J5 Högdal Ann-Katrin SWE J5 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl J5 Horáková Kateřina KomBr

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG PEN SCORE
ROUTINE

SCORE

1 11 PINTER                Yvette   2000 Austria EX 7,5 7,2 7,6 7,3 7,4 7,4000 30% 22,2000 72,9171

IM 7,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,1 7,3667 30% 22,1000

EL 1 7,6 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,4000 2,5 18,5000

EL 2 7,2 7,5 7,0 7,3 6,8 7,1667 2,5 17,9167

EL 3 7,3 7,7 6,7 7,3 7,0 7,2000 3,2 23,0400

EL 4 7,0 7,4 6,6 7,0 6,7 6,9000 1,9 13,1100

EL 5 7,0 6,8 6,9 7,3 7,1 7,0000 2,0 14,0000

TOT EL 28,6171

2 6 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,4000 30% 22,2000 72,6160

IM 6,9 7,2 7,4 7,4 7,2 7,2667 30% 21,8000

EL 1 7,6 7,8 7,5 7,4 7,1 7,5000 2,5 18,7500

EL 2 7,0 7,6 7,2 7,1 7,0 7,1000 2,5 17,7500

EL 3 7,0 7,6 6,8 7,2 6,9 7,0333 3,2 22,5067

EL 4 7,1 7,5 6,6 7,5 6,7 7,1000 1,9 13,4900

EL 5 6,9 6,8 7,2 7,4 7,0 7,0333 2,0 14,0667

TOT EL 28,6160

3 4 NEUSSEL Vassilissa 2002 Austria EX 7,2 7,0 7,4 7,7 7,3 7,3000 30% 21,9000 72,1829

IM 7,1 7,1 7,1 7,2 6,6 7,1000 30% 21,3000

EL 1 7,6 6,1 7,6 7,1 7,3 7,3333 2,5 18,3333

EL 2 7,2 6,8 7,7 7,4 7,5 7,3667 2,5 18,4167

EL 3 7,1 6,7 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,1333 3,2 22,8267

EL 4 7,0 6,9 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,0333 1,9 13,3633

EL 5 7,6 6,7 7,5 7,3 7,3 7,3667 2,0 14,7333

TOT EL 28,9829

4 2 HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 TJ TESLA BRNO EX 6,7 7,2 7,2 7,4 7,1 7,1667 30% 21,5000 71,7658

IM 7,4 7,3 7,2 6,7 7,0 7,1667 30% 21,5000

EL 1 7,5 7,6 7,4 7,1 7,0 7,3333 2,5 18,3333

EL 2 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,3 7,4 7,3667 2,5 18,4167

EL 3 7,2 7,5 6,7 7,2 7,0 7,1333 3,2 22,8267

EL 4 7,4 6,8 6,7 7,1 6,9 6,9333 1,9 13,1733

EL 5 7,5 6,9 7,0 7,3 7,1 7,1333 2,0 14,2667

TOT EL 28,7658
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

SOLO - TECHNICAL ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Tušlová Iva

EXECUTION IMPRESION ELEMENTS

J1 Chlupová Věra KomBr J1 Gregr Adriana TeBr J1 Drochytková Marta KomBr

J2 Hamařičová Adéla SCPAP J2 Flešková Linda UnOl J2 Kačerová Iva TjTá

J3 Vostárková Kateřina NepP J3 Ringlerová Anna NepP J3 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl

J4 Ilková Tereza TeBr J4 Ellederová Martina SlPl J4 Holubová Kateřina SCPAP

J5 Högdal Ann-Katrin SWE J5 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl J5 Horáková Kateřina KomBr

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG PEN SCORE
ROUTINE

SCORE

5 9 REICHOVÁ Viktória 2002 SYNCHRO Bratislava EX 6,7 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,0333 30% 21,1000 71,3295

IM 7,6 7,1 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,3000 30% 21,9000

EL 1 7,2 6,5 6,9 7,2 6,9 7,0000 2,5 17,5000

EL 2 7,3 6,8 7,1 7,0 7,1 7,0667 2,5 17,6667

EL 3 7,2 7,1 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,1333 3,2 22,8267

EL 4 7,1 7,0 6,5 6,9 7,0 6,9667 1,9 13,2367

EL 5 7,3 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,3 7,2333 2,0 14,4667

TOT EL 28,3295

6 5 PIVARČIOVÁ Natália 2000 SYNCHRO Bratislava EX 6,5 7,1 6,0 6,3 6,8 6,5333 30% 19,6000 67,7959

IM 7,0 6,9 7,0 7,3 6,7 6,9667 30% 20,9000

EL 1 7,4 6,2 7,1 7,2 7,2 7,1667 2,5 17,9167

EL 2 7,1 6,7 7,0 7,2 7,1 7,0667 2,5 17,6667

EL 3 7,0 6,4 6,5 6,9 6,7 6,7000 3,2 21,4400

EL 4 6,8 6,2 6,4 6,7 6,5 6,5333 1,9 12,4133

EL 5 6,7 6,0 6,7 6,5 6,5 6,5667 2,0 13,1333

TOT EL 27,2959

7 1 TERNSTRÖM Clara 2001 Sweden EX 6,9 6,8 6,6 6,7 6,9 6,8000 30% 20,4000 66,7474

IM 6,9 6,6 6,8 6,2 6,5 6,6333 30% 19,9000

EL 1 6,8 6,3 6,5 7,0 6,8 6,7000 2,5 16,7500

EL 2 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,7 6,5 6,5667 2,5 16,4167

EL 3 6,7 6,5 7,1 6,8 6,6 6,7000 3,2 21,4400

EL 4 6,4 6,5 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,7000 1,9 12,7300

EL 5 6,6 5,8 6,0 6,7 6,4 6,3333 2,0 12,6667

TOT EL 26,4474

8 3 PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000 SKUP Olomouc EX 6,6 6,5 6,3 6,1 6,7 6,4667 30% 19,4000 65,9116

IM 6,8 6,8 6,6 6,7 6,8 6,7667 30% 20,3000

EL 1 7,2 6,6 6,8 7,0 6,8 6,8667 2,5 17,1667

EL 2 6,7 6,4 6,7 6,4 6,3 6,5000 2,5 16,2500

EL 3 6,8 6,6 6,6 6,7 6,4 6,6333 3,2 21,2267

EL 4 6,9 5,7 6,3 6,2 6,1 6,2000 1,9 11,7800

EL 5 6,7 5,6 6,5 6,6 6,2 6,4333 2,0 12,8667

TOT EL 26,2116
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

SOLO - TECHNICAL ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Tušlová Iva

EXECUTION IMPRESION ELEMENTS

J1 Chlupová Věra KomBr J1 Gregr Adriana TeBr J1 Drochytková Marta KomBr

J2 Hamařičová Adéla SCPAP J2 Flešková Linda UnOl J2 Kačerová Iva TjTá

J3 Vostárková Kateřina NepP J3 Ringlerová Anna NepP J3 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl

J4 Ilková Tereza TeBr J4 Ellederová Martina SlPl J4 Holubová Kateřina SCPAP

J5 Högdal Ann-Katrin SWE J5 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl J5 Horáková Kateřina KomBr

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG PEN SCORE
ROUTINE

SCORE

9 8 VRBICKÁ Anna 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,6 6,7 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,3667 30% 19,1000 65,8705

IM 6,5 6,7 6,9 6,7 6,9 6,7667 30% 20,3000

EL 1 7,3 6,9 7,2 6,8 6,6 6,9667 2,5 17,4167

EL 2 6,5 7,0 6,8 6,7 6,2 6,6667 2,5 16,6667

EL 3 7,0 7,2 6,4 7,0 6,5 6,8333 3,2 21,8667

EL 4 6,8 6,5 6,2 6,6 6,1 6,4333 1,9 12,2233

EL 5 6,7 6,0 5,2 6,3 5,6 5,9500 2,0 11,9000

TOT EL 26,4705

10 7 SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,3 6,9 6,4 6,1 6,5 6,4000 30% 19,2000 64,1364

IM 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,3 6,4333 30% 19,3000

EL 1 7,6 6,8 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,7333 2,5 16,8333

EL 2 6,6 6,4 6,2 6,4 6,2 6,3333 2,5 15,8333

EL 3 6,8 6,5 6,4 6,7 6,3 6,5333 3,2 20,9067

EL 4 6,7 6,4 5,7 6,3 6,0 6,2333 1,9 11,8433

EL 5 6,6 6,0 5,8 6,3 5,9 6,0667 2,0 12,1333

TOT EL 25,6364

11 10 CINKOVÁ Magdaléna 2000 Kometa Brno EX 6,2 6,2 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,0667 30% 18,2000 56,0088

IM 6,1 5,9 6,2 6,2 5,9 6,0667 30% 18,2000

EL 1 6,3 5,8 6,1 6,5 6,0 6,1333 2,5 15,3333

EL 2 6,4 5,6 4,9 6,0 5,6 5,7333 2,5 14,3333

EL 3 6,6 6,2 5,6 6,2 5,5 6,0000 3,2 19,2000

EL 4 6,0 5,6 4,7 5,8 5,1 5,5000 1,9 10,4500

EL 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000 2,0 0,0000

TOT EL 19,6088
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

SOLO - FREE ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Koubková Aneta

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESION DIFFICULTY

J1 Horáková Marcela KomBr J1 Ellederová Martina SlPl J1 Ilková Tereza TeBr

J2 Cibulka Ondřej NepP J2 Vostárková Kateřina NepP J2 Ullmanová Tereza UnBr

J3 Balážová Charvátová I.UnOl J3 Králíková Ivona TeBr J3 Tušlová Iva SCPAP

J4 Kožená Renata TeBr J4 Veverková Kateřina MedKl J4 Horáková Kateřina KomBr

J5 Strapeková Veronika IUVAQ J5 Kosíková Pavla UnOl J5 Gregr Adriana TeBr

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG SCORE PEN
ROUTINE

SCORE

1 3 HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 TJ TESLA BRNO EX 7,1 7,1 7,2 7,7 6,9 7,1333 21,4000 0,0 73,4667

AI 7,6 7,1 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,4667 29,8667

DIF 7,6 7,3 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,4000 22,2000

2 2 PINTER                Yvette   2000 Austria EX 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,9 7,3 7,3000 21,9000 0,0 73,2667

AI 7,3 7,3 7,1 7,2 7,4 7,2667 29,0667

DIF 7,4 7,5 7,2 7,4 7,9 7,4333 22,3000

3 13 REICHOVÁ Viktória 2002 SYNCHRO Bratislava EX 7,1 7,4 7,7 8,0 7,2 7,4333 22,3000 0,0 73,2000

AI 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,4 7,3000 29,2000

DIF 6,7 7,4 7,0 7,7 7,3 7,2333 21,7000

4 12 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 7,3 7,5 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,4000 22,2000 0,0 72,6667

AI 7,4 7,2 7,0 7,3 7,3 7,2667 29,0667

DIF 6,8 7,4 6,9 7,5 7,1 7,1333 21,4000

5 4 NEUSSEL Vassilissa 2001 Austria EX 7,2 6,9 7,0 7,2 7,2 7,1333 21,4000 0,0 71,3000

AI 7,0 6,7 7,2 6,8 7,6 7,0000 28,0000

DIF 7,2 7,2 7,4 7,6 7,3 7,3000 21,9000

6 7 PIVARČIOVÁ Natália 2000 SYNCHRO Bratislava EX 6,9 6,8 6,5 7,0 6,9 6,8667 20,6000 0,0 69,5667

AI 6,9 6,5 7,1 7,0 7,0 6,9667 27,8667

DIF 6,8 6,7 6,9 7,5 7,4 7,0333 21,1000

7 5 PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001 SKUP Olomouc EX 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,7333 20,2000 0,0 67,4667

AI 6,7 6,9 6,7 6,5 7,2 6,7667 27,0667

DIF 6,4 7,0 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,7333 20,2000

8 9 TERNSTRÖM Clara 2001 Sweden EX 6,8 6,9 7,5 6,7 6,8 6,8333 20,5000 0,0 67,0667

AI 6,7 6,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5667 26,2667

DIF 6,8 6,8 6,5 6,9 6,7 6,7667 20,3000

9 10 ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,3 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,7 6,5333 19,6000 0,0 65,3667

AI 6,4 6,6 6,9 6,5 6,6 6,5667 26,2667

DIF 6,2 6,7 6,8 6,3 6,5 6,5000 19,5000
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

SOLO - FREE ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Koubková Aneta

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESION DIFFICULTY

J1 Horáková Marcela KomBr J1 Ellederová Martina SlPl J1 Ilková Tereza TeBr

J2 Cibulka Ondřej NepP J2 Vostárková Kateřina NepP J2 Ullmanová Tereza UnBr

J3 Balážová Charvátová I.UnOl J3 Králíková Ivona TeBr J3 Tušlová Iva SCPAP

J4 Kožená Renata TeBr J4 Veverková Kateřina MedKl J4 Horáková Kateřina KomBr

J5 Strapeková Veronika IUVAQ J5 Kosíková Pavla UnOl J5 Gregr Adriana TeBr

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG SCORE PEN
ROUTINE

SCORE

10 1 NOVÁKOVÁ Laura 2002 SC PLAV. AREÁL PARDUBICE EX 6,5 6,6 6,6 6,9 6,6 6,6000 19,8000 0,0 65,2667

AI 6,8 6,6 6,2 6,6 6,2 6,4667 25,8667

DIF 6,3 6,7 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,5333 19,6000

11 6 ŠIMO Kristýna 2003 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,0 6,3 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,3667 19,1000 0,0 64,1667

AI 6,6 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,3667 25,4667

DIF 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,3 6,6 6,5333 19,6000

12 8 PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000 Kometa Brno EX 5,9 6,0 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,1667 18,5000 0,0 63,0667

AI 6,6 6,0 6,8 6,2 6,3 6,3667 25,4667AI 6,6 6,0 6,8 6,2 6,3 6,3667 25,4667

DIF 6,2 6,6 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,3667 19,1000

13 11 BÁRTLOVÁ Sára 2003 SK Medúza Kladno EX 5,6 5,9 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,0000 18,0000 0,0 61,2000

AI 6,3 6,1 6,3 6,2 5,9 6,2000 24,8000

DIF 5,9 6,3 6,1 6,0 6,3 6,1333 18,4000
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

DUET - TECHNICAL ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Tušlová Iva

EXECUTION IMPRESION ELEMENTS

J1 Katonová Markéta MedKl J1 Hajská Kristýna NepP J1 Chlupová Věra KomBr

J2 Koubková Aneta NepP J2 Ellederová Martina SlPl J2 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl

J3 Kožená Renata TeBr J3 Kačerová Iva TjTá J3 Ringlerová Anna NepP

J4 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl J4 Horáková Marcela KomBr J4 Gregr Adriana TeBr

J5 Witzersdorfer Walter AUT J5 Flešková Linda UnOl J5 Lukačíková Katarína SYB

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG PEN SCORE
ROUTINE

SCORE

1 5 NEUSSEL Vassilissa 2001 Austria EX 7,3 6,8 7,9 7,9 7,7 7,6333 30% 22,9000 71,9968

PINTER                Yvette   2000 IM 7,3 6,8 6,8 7,3 7,3 7,1333 30% 21,4000

BEKESI Hanna Kinga 2002

EL 1 6,7 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,7 6,8333 2,2 15,0333

EL 2 7,0 7,4 6,9 7,4 6,6 7,1000 2,9 20,5900

EL 3 6,4 6,7 6,2 7,2 6,6 6,5667 1,8 11,8200

EL 4 6,8 7,1 6,6 7,3 6,5 6,8333 3,0 20,5000

EL 5 7,0 7,2 6,7 7,3 7,3 7,1667 2,5 17,9167

TOT EL 27,6968

2 9 PIVARČIOVÁ Natália 2000 SYNCHRO Bratislava EX 6,7 7,0 7,6 7,6 7,0 7,2000 30% 21,6000 71,0140

REICHOVÁ Viktória 2002 IM 7,1 7,3 7,1 7,0 7,2 7,1333 30% 21,4000

EL 1 7,3 7,2 7,0 7,3 7,5 7,2667 2,2 15,9867

EL 2 6,6 6,9 6,5 6,9 7,3 6,8000 2,9 19,7200

EL 3 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,2 7,3 7,0667 1,8 12,7200

EL 4 7,0 6,8 6,4 7,2 7,3 7,0000 3,0 21,0000

EL 5 7,1 7,0 6,8 6,7 7,4 6,9667 2,5 17,4167

TOT EL 28,0140

3 2 HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 TJ TESLA BRNO EX 6,9 7,1 7,8 7,3 7,3 7,2333 30% 21,7000 69,8462

MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000 IM 7,0 7,1 7,4 6,8 7,6 7,1667 30% 21,5000

KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002

EL 1 6,6 6,7 7,1 7,1 5,7 6,8000 2,2 14,9600

EL 2 6,5 6,9 6,6 7,3 5,8 6,6667 2,9 19,3333

EL 3 6,5 7,0 6,8 6,8 6,0 6,7000 1,8 12,0600

EL 4 6,6 6,5 6,9 7,3 6,1 6,6667 3,0 20,0000

EL 5 6,3 6,3 6,7 7,0 6,5 6,5000 2,5 16,2500

TOT EL 26,6462

4 6 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,8 6,9 7,2 7,2 6,9 7,0000 30% 21,0000 68,5161

VRBICKÁ Eliška 2000 IM 6,9 7,0 6,4 6,6 7,1 6,8333 30% 20,5000

MUCHOVÁ Karolína 2001

EL 1 6,0 6,5 6,4 6,8 7,0 6,5667 2,2 14,4467

EL 2 6,4 7,0 6,4 6,9 7,2 6,7667 2,9 19,6233

EL 3 6,4 7,2 6,4 6,7 7,3 6,7667 1,8 12,1800

EL 4 6,1 6,8 6,7 7,0 7,1 6,8333 3,0 20,5000

EL 5 6,5 6,5 6,9 7,0 7,3 6,8000 2,5 17,0000

TOT EL 27,0161
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

DUET - TECHNICAL ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Tušlová Iva

EXECUTION IMPRESION ELEMENTS

J1 Katonová Markéta MedKl J1 Hajská Kristýna NepP J1 Chlupová Věra KomBr

J2 Koubková Aneta NepP J2 Ellederová Martina SlPl J2 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl

J3 Kožená Renata TeBr J3 Kačerová Iva TjTá J3 Ringlerová Anna NepP

J4 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl J4 Horáková Marcela KomBr J4 Gregr Adriana TeBr

J5 Witzersdorfer Walter AUT J5 Flešková Linda UnOl J5 Lukačíková Katarína SYB

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG PEN SCORE
ROUTINE

SCORE

5 8 JURÁKOVÁ Nicole 2001 SKUP Olomouc EX 6,0 6,7 6,7 6,4 6,6 6,5667 30% 19,7000 65,0118

PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000 IM 6,3 6,7 6,6 6,2 6,9 6,5333 30% 19,6000

PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001

EL 1 6,4 6,2 6,1 6,4 7,2 6,3333 2,2 13,9333

EL 2 6,3 6,5 5,8 6,7 7,1 6,5000 2,9 18,8500

EL 3 5,9 6,3 6,0 6,6 6,9 6,3000 1,8 11,3400

EL 4 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,5 7,2 6,3333 3,0 19,0000

EL 5 6,5 6,6 6,4 6,8 7,4 6,6333 2,5 16,5833

TOT EL 25,7118

6 1 SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,4 6,6 6,6 6,5 6,2 6,5000 30% 19,5000 62,9484

ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 IM 6,5 6,4 6,5 5,8 6,3 6,4000 30% 19,2000

EL 1 5,9 6,3 6,2 6,3 7,2 6,2667 2,2 13,7867

EL 2 6,0 6,2 6,3 6,4 7,2 6,3000 2,9 18,2700

EL 3 5,8 5,7 5,5 5,8 7,1 5,7667 1,8 10,3800

EL 4 5,7 6,1 5,8 6,0 6,8 5,9667 3,0 17,9000

EL 5 5,7 5,7 5,7 6,4 6,9 5,9333 2,5 14,8333

TOT EL 24,2484

7 3 LAINE Annie 2001 Sweden EX 6,3 6,5 6,8 6,2 6,6 6,4667 30% 19,4000 62,8097

TERNSTRÖM Clara 2001 IM 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,3667 30% 19,1000

EL 1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,3 6,4 6,1000 2,2 13,4200

EL 2 5,9 6,2 6,2 5,8 6,3 6,1000 2,9 17,6900

EL 3 5,8 6,6 5,6 5,7 6,5 6,0000 1,8 10,8000

EL 4 5,7 6,1 5,3 5,9 6,7 5,9000 3,0 17,7000

EL 5 6,1 6,7 6,1 5,6 6,7 6,3000 2,5 15,7500

TOT EL 24,3097

8 4 DOBEŠOVÁ Lucie 2001 Kometa Brno EX 5,4 5,9 6,2 5,7 5,7 5,7667 30% 17,3000 56,7065

IVIČIČOVÁ Anna 2002 IM 6,0 6,1 5,8 5,9 5,9 5,9333 30% 17,8000

EL 1 5,3 5,8 5,2 5,3 6,2 5,4667 2,2 12,0267

EL 2 5,2 6,4 5,7 5,4 6,4 5,8333 2,9 16,9167

EL 3 5,0 5,3 4,8 4,9 6,3 5,0667 1,8 9,1200

EL 4 5,0 5,1 5,0 5,4 6,1 5,1667 3,0 15,5000

EL 5 5,3 5,2 4,8 5,6 6,7 5,3667 2,5 13,4167

TOT EL 21,6065
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

DUET - TECHNICAL ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Tušlová Iva

EXECUTION IMPRESION ELEMENTS

J1 Katonová Markéta MedKl J1 Hajská Kristýna NepP J1 Chlupová Věra KomBr

J2 Koubková Aneta NepP J2 Ellederová Martina SlPl J2 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl

J3 Kožená Renata TeBr J3 Kačerová Iva TjTá J3 Ringlerová Anna NepP

J4 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl J4 Horáková Marcela KomBr J4 Gregr Adriana TeBr

J5 Witzersdorfer Walter AUT J5 Flešková Linda UnOl J5 Lukačíková Katarína SYB

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG PEN SCORE
ROUTINE

SCORE

9 7 KADLECOVÁ Adéla 2002 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň EX 5,2 5,2 5,9 5,2 5,3 5,2333 30% 15,7000 48,4796

NĚMEČKOVÁ Aneta 2002 IM 5,2 5,6 5,2 5,5 5,7 5,4333 30% 16,3000

EL 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000 2,2 0,0000

EL 2 4,8 5,1 4,0 5,5 6,6 5,1333 2,9 14,8867

EL 3 5,0 5,2 4,5 5,3 6,7 5,1667 1,8 9,3000

EL 4 5,1 4,9 4,7 4,9 6,7 4,9667 3,0 14,9000

EL 5 4,6 4,6 5,0 4,8 6,5 4,8000 2,5 12,0000

TOT EL 16,4796
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

DUET - FREE ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Koubková Aneta

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESION DIFFICULTY

J1 Veverková Kateřina MedKl J1 Högdal Ann-Katrin SWE J1 Horáková Marcela KomBr

J2 Tušlová Iva SCPAP J2 Lukačíková Katarína SYB J2 Witzersdorfer Walter AUT

J3 Králíková Ivona TeBr J3 Balážová Charvátová Iva UnOl J3 Cibulka Ondřej NepP

J4 Holubová Kateřina SCPAP J4 Hamařičová Adéla SCPAP J4 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl

J5 Kosíková Pavla UnOl J5 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl J5 Ullmanová Tereza UnBr

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG SCORE PEN
ROUTINE

SCORE

1 1 NEUSSL Vassilissa 2001 Austria EX 7,4 7,4 7,1 7,2 7,5 7,3333 22,0000 0,0 73,9333

PINTER                Yvette   2000 AI 7,8 7,2 7,3 7,3 7,7 7,4333 29,7333

BEKESI Hanna Kinga 2002 DIF 7,3 7,5 7,4 7,6 7,3 7,4000 22,2000

2 11 PIVARČIOVÁ Natália 2000 SYNCHRO Bratislava EX 6,8 7,6 7,2 7,0 7,4 7,2000 21,6000 0,0 72,1333

REICHOVÁ Viktória 2002 AI 7,4 7,1 7,2 6,9 7,4 7,2333 28,9333

DIF 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,2000 21,6000

3 5 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 7,0 7,2 6,7 7,5 7,2 7,1333 21,4000 0,0 71,5667

VRBICKÁ Eliška 2000 AI 7,3 7,0 7,1 7,5 7,1 7,1667 28,6667

MUCHOVÁ Karolína 2001 DIF 7,2 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,2 7,1667 21,5000

4 8 HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 TJ TESLA BRNO EX 6,9 6,8 7,3 7,4 7,3 7,1667 21,5000 0,0 70,8667

KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 AI 7,1 7,0 7,0 6,9 6,9 6,9667 27,8667

MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000 DIF 7,1 7,1 7,0 7,3 7,4 7,1667 21,5000

5 6 JURÁKOVÁ Nicole 2001 SKUP Olomouc EX 6,8 6,8 6,4 7,0 7,0 6,8667 20,6000 0,0 68,3000

PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001 AI 6,8 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,8 6,8000 27,2000

PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000 DIF 6,6 6,8 6,8 7,0 6,9 6,8333 20,5000

6 10 LAINE Annie 2001 Sweden EX 6,3 6,5 6,6 7,1 6,6 6,5667 19,7000 0,0 67,2333

TERNSTRÖM Clara 2001 AI 6,9 6,9 6,6 6,2 6,7 6,7333 26,9333

DIF 6,9 6,8 6,6 6,9 7,0 6,8667 20,6000

7 9 SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,5 6,6 6,2 6,9 6,7 6,6000 19,8000 0,0 65,9000

ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 AI 6,7 6,8 6,5 6,6 6,4 6,6000 26,4000

DIF 6,3 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,5667 19,7000

8 7 FANTOVÁ Sofie 2002 SK Neptun Praha EX 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,4333 19,3000 0,0 64,9667

ŠIMO Kristýna 2003 AI 6,3 6,8 6,4 6,4 6,1 6,3667 25,4667

DIF 6,7 6,7 6,4 6,8 6,8 6,7333 20,2000

9 4 FIŠAROVÁ Julie 2002 SK Medúza Kladno EX 6,6 6,3 5,9 6,4 6,3 6,3333 19,0000 0,0 64,5667

VÁŇOVÁ Lucie 2002 AI 6,4 7,0 6,5 6,2 6,5 6,4667 25,8667

DIF 6,7 6,7 6,2 6,5 6,5 6,5667 19,7000
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

DUET - FREE ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Koubková Aneta

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESION DIFFICULTY

J1 Veverková Kateřina MedKl J1 Högdal Ann-Katrin SWE J1 Horáková Marcela KomBr

J2 Tušlová Iva SCPAP J2 Lukačíková Katarína SYB J2 Witzersdorfer Walter AUT

J3 Králíková Ivona TeBr J3 Balážová Charvátová Iva UnOl J3 Cibulka Ondřej NepP

J4 Holubová Kateřina SCPAP J4 Hamařičová Adéla SCPAP J4 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl

J5 Kosíková Pavla UnOl J5 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl J5 Ullmanová Tereza UnBr

PL. ST. SURNAME NAME YB CLUB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG SCORE PEN
ROUTINE

SCORE

10 2 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza 2003 SK Medúza Kladno EX 6,2 5,8 5,5 5,8 6,0 5,8667 17,6000 0,0 61,0000

PAVLOVSKÁ Veronika 2003 AI 6,1 6,8 5,9 6,0 6,2 6,1000 24,4000

DIF 6,4 6,4 6,0 6,3 6,3 6,3333 19,0000

11 3 KADLECOVÁ Adéla 2002 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň EX 6,0 6,1 5,0 6,0 5,8 5,9333 17,8000 0,0 59,4667

NĚMEČKOVÁ Aneta 2002 AI 5,9 6,9 6,0 5,7 5,7 5,8667 23,4667

DIF 6,2 6,2 5,4 6,1 5,9 6,0667 18,2000
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Junior

TEAM - TECHNICAL ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Gregr Adriana

EXECUTION IMPRESION ELEMENTS

J1 Balážová Charvátová IvaUnOl J1 Horáková Kateřina KomBr J1 Flešková Linda UnOl

J2 Drochytková Marta KomBr J2 Ilková Tereza TeBr J2 Tušlová Iva SCPAP

J3 Cuhrová Eliška MedKl J3 Chlupová Věra KomBr J3 Koubková Aneta NepP

J4 Ellederová Martina SlPl J4 Cibulka Ondřej NepP J4 Lukačíková Katarína SYB

J5 Králíková Ivona TeBr J5 Kačerová Iva TjTá J5 Kosíková Pavla UnOl

PL. ST. CLUB SURNAME NAME YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG PEN SCORE
ROUTINE

SCORE

1 1 TJ TESLA BRNO HRAZDÍROVÁ Alex 2003 EX 7,2 7,0 6,7 7,1 7,1 7,0667 30% 21,2000 68,2415

MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000 IM 6,9 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,6 7,0333 30% 21,1000

PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice 2001

PROKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2001 EL 1 6,6 6,2 6,8 6,3 6,8 6,5667 2,3 15,1033

TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002 EL 2 6,7 6,0 6,5 6,4 6,9 6,5333 1,8 11,7600

VELÍSKOVÁ Veronika 2001 EL 3 6,7 6,5 6,2 6,3 7,0 6,5000 2,6 16,9000

ŽĎÁRSKÁ Eliška 2000 EL 4 6,5 6,3 6,1 6,4 6,7 6,4000 3,1 19,8400

KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 EL 5 6,5 5,8 6,4 6,5 6,8 6,4667 2,5 16,1667

DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 TOT EL 25,9415

ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Junior

TEAM - FREE ROUTINE - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Mikulcová Veronika

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESION DIFFICULTY

J1 Ilková Tereza TeBr J1 Šimsová Jitka SlPl J1 Strapeková Veronika IUVAQ

J2 Katonová Markéta MedKl J2 Drochytková Marta KomBr J2 Králíková Ivona TeBr

J3 Ullmanová Tereza UnBr J3 Koubková Aneta NepP J3 Šimová Nikola KSPZR

J4 Kosíková Pavla UnOl J4 Lukačíková Katarína SYB J4 Balážová Charvátová Iva UnOl

J5 Ringlerová Anna NepP J5 Horáková Marcela KomBr J5 Veverková Kateřina MedKl

PL. ST. CLUB SURNAME NAME YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG SCORE PEN
ROUTINE

SCORE

1 3 TJ TESLA BRNO HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 EX 7,1 6,9 7,5 7,5 7,2 7,2667 21,8000 0,0 72,0333

KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 AI 7,5 7,2 7,2 6,9 7,3 7,2333 28,9333

MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000 DIF 7,1 7,0 7,6 7,2 7,0 7,1000 21,3000

PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice 2001

PROKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2001

TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002

VELÍSKOVÁ Veronika 2001

ŽĎÁRSKÁ Eliška 2000

DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003

HRAZDÍROVÁ Alex 2003

2 2 SK Neptun Praha FANTOVÁ Sofie 2002 EX 6,5 6,5 6,8 7,0 6,8 6,7000 20,1000 0,5 66,3333

HRBKOVÁ Natálie 2000 AI 6,6 6,4 6,6 6,9 6,7 6,6333 26,5333

JÁNSKÁ Adéla 2002 DIF 6,4 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,7333 20,2000

MOUDRÁ Andrea 2000

MRKÁČKOVÁ Karolína 2001

PROFOUSOVÁ Helena 2001

VRBICKÁ Anna 2000

MARTÍNKOVÁ Valentýna 2002

3 1 Kometa Brno CINKOVÁ Magdaléna 2000 EX 6,0 6,0 6,4 6,4 6,2 6,2000 18,6000 0,0 63,9000

DOBEŠOVÁ Lucie 2001 AI 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,6 6,8 6,5000 26,0000

DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002 DIF 5,8 6,4 6,5 6,6 6,4 6,4333 19,3000

DURČÁKOVÁ Adéla 2001

HORÁKOVÁ Erika 2001

IVIČIČOVÁ Anna 2002

MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000

PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Junior

FREE COMBINATION - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Cibulka Ondřej

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESION DIFFICULTY

J1 Kosíková Pavla UnOl J1 Vostárková Kateřina NepP J1 Ilková Tereza TeBr

J2 Horáková Marcela KomBr J2 Hamařičová Adéla SCPAP J2 Ringlerová Anna NepP

J3 Kačerová Iva TjTá J3 Koubková Aneta NepP J3 Högdal Ann-Katrin SWE

J4 Witzersdorfer Walter AUT J4 Veverková Kateřina MedKl J4 Tušlová Iva SCPAP

J5 Gregr Adriana TeBr J5 Horáková Kateřina KomBr J5 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl

PL. ST. CLUB SURNAME NAME YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG SCORE PEN

ROUTINE

SCORE

1 5 TJ TESLA BRNO DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 EX 7,5 7,0 7,7 7,3 7,4 7,4000 22,2000 0,0 73,5667

HODOVÁ Eliška 2000 AI 7,2 7,0 7,2 7,4 7,4 7,2667 29,0667

KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 DIF 7,8 7,4 7,3 7,4 7,5 7,4333 22,3000

MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000

PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice 2001

PROKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2001

TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002

VELÍSKOVÁ Veronika 2001

ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003

ŽĎÁRSKÁ Eliška 2000

HRAZDÍROVÁ Alex 2003

2 2 SK Neptun Praha FANTOVÁ Sofie 2002 EX 7,3 7,1 6,7 7,1 7,2 7,1333 21,4000 0,0 72,2333

HRBKOVÁ Natálie 2000 AI 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,1 7,2333 28,9333

MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 DIF 7,4 7,2 7,1 7,5 7,3 7,3000 21,9000

MOUDRÁ Andrea 2000

MRKÁČKOVÁ Karolína 2001

MUCHOVÁ Karolína 2001

SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000

ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2000

VRBICKÁ Anna 2000

VRBICKÁ Eliška 2000

PROFOUSOVÁ Helena 2001

JÁNSKÁ Adéla 2002

3 1 SKUP Olomouc DVOŘÁKOVÁ Debora 2003 EX 7,2 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,8000 20,4000 0,0 69,2000

JURÁKOVÁ Nicole 2001 AI 6,8 7,0 7,0 6,6 6,9 6,9000 27,6000

KLAPILOVÁ Dominika 2000 DIF 7,3 6,8 6,6 7,3 7,1 7,0667 21,2000

KREČMEROVÁ Kateřina 2004

PETŘÍKOVÁ Adéla 2001

POSPÍŠILOVÁ Monika 2002

PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001

PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000

SNÁŠELOVÁ Adéla 2000
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CZECH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Junior

FREE COMBINATION - RESULTS 21.-22. 4. 2018    Brno, Czech Republic

REFEREE Vidlařová Jana

ASSISTANT Cibulka Ondřej

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESION DIFFICULTY

J1 Kosíková Pavla UnOl J1 Vostárková Kateřina NepP J1 Ilková Tereza TeBr

J2 Horáková Marcela KomBr J2 Hamařičová Adéla SCPAP J2 Ringlerová Anna NepP

J3 Kačerová Iva TjTá J3 Koubková Aneta NepP J3 Högdal Ann-Katrin SWE

J4 Witzersdorfer Walter AUT J4 Veverková Kateřina MedKl J4 Tušlová Iva SCPAP

J5 Gregr Adriana TeBr J5 Horáková Kateřina KomBr J5 Mikulcová Veronika UnOl

PL. ST. CLUB SURNAME NAME YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 AVG SCORE PEN

ROUTINE

SCORE

4 6 Kometa Brno CINKOVÁ Magdaléna 2000 EX 6,6 6,4 6,2 6,5 6,5 6,4667 19,4000 0,0 64,5333

DOBEŠOVÁ Lucie 2001 AI 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,2 6,4333 25,7333

DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002 DIF 6,0 6,6 6,3 6,5 6,8 6,4667 19,4000

DURČÁKOVÁ Adéla 2001

HORÁKOVÁ Erika 2001

IVIČIČOVÁ Anna 2002

MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000

PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000

5 4 TJ Tábor JŮZOVÁ Kateřina 2001 EX 6,5 6,2 6,1 6,0 6,3 6,2000 18,6000 0,0 63,4333

KOCOURKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 AI 6,2 6,6 6,6 6,5 6,1 6,4333 25,7333

KOPECKÁ Klára 2002 DIF 6,2 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,6 6,3667 19,1000

KRIŽANOVÁ Denisa 2001

KUČEROVÁ Anna 2002

PLOCOVÁ Eliška 2002

PRŮŠOVÁ Aneta 2001

PRŮŠOVÁ Michaela 2000

ŘÍHOVÁ Eliška 2002

ŠEDIVÁ Leona 2002

NOVOTNÁ Martina 2001

6 3 SK Medúza Kladno BÁRTLOVÁ Sára 2003 EX 6,4 6,3 5,8 6,2 5,8 6,1000 18,3000 0,0 62,1000

FIŠAROVÁ Julie 2002 AI 6,4 5,9 6,5 6,3 5,9 6,2000 24,8000

KESZI Romana 2004 DIF 6,4 6,3 6,0 6,6 6,3 6,3333 19,0000

KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza 2003

LOSOVÁ Barbora 2003

MARKOVÁ Magdaléna 2002

MAŠLOVÁ Kristýna 2002

PAVLOVSKÁ Veronika 2003

RÁZGOVÁ Barbora 2000

VÁŇOVÁ Lucie 2002
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